
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

66 

2 

14 

9 

Name 

Domantas KNYVA 

Aleks JUTKEVICIUS 

Simas BACIUŠKA 

Aurelijus GUDZENKO 

Class 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

H1  

13 

11 

9 

8 

H2  

13 

9 

11 

0 

F  

25 

22 

19 

17 

Total points 

51 

42 

39 

25  
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LT LKČ I etapas 

KZ2 

Overall 

Aukštadvario kartodromas 1,200 km 

 Lietuvos kartingų čempionato
I etapas


